
4<6e z^^, e3oi)c*1d, e3orti;(/S)Cb - 560 041 

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Kamataka 
4* 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/N039/2015-2016 Date: 29/03/2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
Bapuji College of Nursing, 
Sowlanga Road, 
Shimoga - 577 204 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: '^Admission Approval** 
Ref: Your letter Dated: 04/11/2015. 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 

15(Flfteen) only. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time. University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours faithfully, 

Copy to; 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore, 
^^^^^ystem Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website. 



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 

4th T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 29-03-2016 
Faculty: Nursing 

College: N039 Bapnji College of Nursing,$hinioga 

Ref: eMVIfy^'f')CNS-3°?j^l^^- ^f>, -̂̂ - •^'^/'^/ 

No. oi&S^ Sanctioned Seats : 50 
No. of Admissions Approved : 15 

Course: BSC Nursing 

ly 

SLNo. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

U 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name of the Candidate 

ARCHANA G.P 

ARPITHAP.S. 

BIDYALUXMIANGOM 

DIVYA BHARATHI M 

KRISHNA S 

MANDARALN 

MEENAKSHI S.T 

NAGARATHNAM 

NANDINI H.R 

OKRAM OMITADEVI 

RAKESHKUMARJ 

SANGEETHA H Jvl. 

SHILPAK 

SUSHMA C 

YOGESH P 

Register 
Number 
15S2216 

15S2217 

15S2218 

15S2219 

15S2220 

15S2221 

15S2222 

15S2223 

15S2224 

15S2225 

15S2226 

15S2227 

15S2228 

15S2229 

15S2230 



SLNo. Name of the Candidate 

Name nf the Students whose AflnriRcinn M not Anniif̂ vfri 

1 

2 

BABA B B G 

RUHEENAKAUS ARINARGUND 

Register 
Number 

Discontinued 

Discontinued 

Hence You are hereby directed to discharge the above mention«I candidates 
whose admissions are not ^proved and submit the compliance report to the 
university within a week from the date of this letter. If no report is received it 
shall be presumed that the directions are conqilied with. No correspondence in 
this regard wiD be entertained. For any violation, the Principal will be solely 
held responsible. 

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences^ari^ka 
Y S - — 

ifm End of the Report ### 


