

## ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,

4ನೇ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/N039/2015-2016

Date: 29/03/2016

To,

The Principal, Bapuji College of Nursing, Sowlanga Road, Shimoga - 577 204

Sir/Madam,

Sub: "Admission Approval"

**Ref:** Your letter Dated: 04/11/2015.

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is **15(Fifteen)** only.

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Yours, faithfully,

Copy to:

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.

2. System Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website.



## Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

## Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16

Date: 29-03-2016

Faculty: Nursing

College: N039 Bapuji College of Nursing, Shimoga

Ref: Rhu/APP/CNS-39/2015-16, de. 30/9/15

No. of Admissions Approved : 15

Course: BSC Nursing

Sl.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
1	ARCHANA G.P	15S2216
2	ARPITHA P.S.	15S2217
3	BIDYALUXMI ANGOM	15S2218
4	DIVYA BHARATHI M	15S2219
5	KRISHNA S	15S2220
6	MANDARA L N	15\$2221
7	MEENAKSHI S.T	15S2222
8	NAGARATHNA M	1582223
9	NANDINI H.R	15S2224
10	OKRAM OMITADEVI	1582225
11	RAKESH KUMAR J	15\$2226
12	SANGEETHA H.M.	1582227
13	<b>SHILPA</b> K	15S2228
14	SUSHMA C	15\$2229
15	YOGESH P	15S2230

SLNo.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
Name of	the Students whose Admission is not Approved	
1	BABA B B G	Discontinued
2	RUHEENAKAUSAR I NARGUND	Discontinued
universi shall be	dmissions are not approved and submit the comity within a week from the date of this letter. If no presumed that the directions are complied with, and will be entertained. For any violation, the Proposible.	io report is received it  No correspondence in
	Rajiv Gandhi University of Health	RECISTRAR Sciences/Karnataka
	Rajiv Gandhi University of Health	